All games start at 6pm sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2™ set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)
1°': T-shirts and choice of: 100$ off next year (a creditwill be issued to captain's accounty OR 4 hoodies
2nd: T-shirts

2021 Wed Coed4

averg tier

Division Rank Team sincewk? Court 6pm
AA 1 Pink 1 1 ref
AA 2 Lettuce Win 1.29 2 ref
AA 3 Hits don't lie 1.43 2
AA 4 Tail Gators 1.57 1
AA 6 The Mavs Disappointments 2.43 1
AA 7 Death By Tips 2.57 2
Al 8 SpikeKings 3.29 3 ref
Al 9 How | Set Your Mother 3.43 4 ref
Al 10 Drink, Serve and Volley 4 4
Al 11 CSvP 4 3
Al 12 The Empire Spikes Back 4.43 3
Al 13 Not With That Attitude 4,57 4
A2 14 CH 4 News 5 5 ref
A2 15 Down to Smash 5.29 6 ref
A2 16 Dazzling Divas 5.57 6
A2 17 Pingu 6 5
A2 18 We Always Get It Up 6.29 5
A2 19 Daughters and Fathers 6.71 6




Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

OO0O0O0O0O0000O0

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

I'd Hit That (Champagne)

Bustaspike OGs
Kiss my Ace
Smack Ass
Humpty Dumpers
Disappointing Sets

Net Ninjas

Mouth Breathers

lo siento no lo siento
Moose Tracks

Beach Please

Sweet Pitch

Sandy Boots

I'd Hit That (Boonstra)
Good ol' Rock

The Pineapples

We Can't Get It Up
Ally's Slammies
Combo Big Mac

6.86
7.71
7.86
7.86
7.86
8.43

9.29
9.43
9.57
10.29
10.29
11

11.14
11.29
11.29
11.71
12.29
12.86

13

0 N N 00 0o ~

10
10

10

11
12
13
11
11
13
12

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref




no shows
5 Canada Goofs 2.14






