## All games start at 6pm sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3<sup>rd</sup> set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

## Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1<sup>st</sup> set,

30 minutes late = forfeit  $2^{nd}$  set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

 $\mathbf{1}^{st}$ : T-shirts and choice of: 100\$ off next year (a credit will be issued to captain's account) OR 4 hoodies

2nd: T-shirts

2021	<u>Wed</u>	Coed 4			08-Sep				
			_averg tier		Shefford Courts				
Division	Rank	Team	since wk7	Court	6pm				
AA	1	Pink	1	1	ref				
AA	2	Lettuce Win	1.29	2	ref				
AA	3	Hits don't lie	1.43	2		Winners of first match play again			
AA	4	Tail Gators	1.57	1		Losers stay to ref			
AA	6	The Mavs Disappointments	2.43	1					
AA	7	Death By Tips	2.57	2					
A1	8	SpikeKings	3.29	3	ref				
A1	9	How I Set Your Mother	3.43	4	ref				
A1	10	Drink, Serve and Volley	4	4		Winners of first match play again			
A1	11	CSVP	4	3		Losers stay to ref			
A1	12	The Empire Spikes Back	4.43	3					
A1	13	Not With That Attitude	4.57	4					
A2	14	CH 4 News	5	5	ref				
A2	15	Down to Smash	5.29	6	ref				
A2	16	Dazzling Divas	5.57	6		Winners of first match play again			
A2	17	Pingu	6	5		Losers stay to ref			
A2	18	We Always Get It Up	6.29	5		,			
A2	19	Daughters and Fathers	6.71	6					
, \ <u>~</u>	-5	zaapiici saila radiicis	J., I	U					

B1	20	I'd Hit That (Champagne)	6.86	7	ref	
B1	21	Bustaspike OGs	7.71	8	ref	
B1	22	Kiss my Ace	7.86	8		Winners of first match play again
B1	23	Smack Ass	7.86	7		Losers stay to ref
B1	24	Humpty Dumpers	7.86	7		
B1	25	Disappointing Sets	8.43	8		
B2	26	Net Ninjas	9.29	9	ref	
B2	27	Mouth Breathers	9.43	10	ref	
B2	28	lo siento no lo siento	9.57	10		Winners of first match play again
B2	29	Moose Tracks	10.29	9		Losers stay to ref
B2	30	Beach Please	10.29	9		
B2	31	Sweet Pitch	11	10		
С	32	Sandy Boots	11.14	11	ref	plays winner of crt 11
С	33	I'd Hit That (Boonstra)	11.29	12		
С	34	Good ol' Rock	11.29	13		Winners of first match play again
С	35	The Pineapples	11.71	11		Losers stay to ref
С	36	We Can't Get It Up	12.29	11		
С	37	Ally's Slammies	12.86	13		
С	38	Combo Big Mac	13	12		
С						

5 Canada Goofs

2.14